DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company

12 Inveralmond Way
Perth
PH1 3UQ

01738 622166

Price List January 25



tel:01738622166

DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company
1-3 75.00
4-8 87.00
9-14 96.00
FIF 158.00
1-3 167.00
4-8 211.00
9-14 235.00
m FIF 473.00
—
H Denar Articulation N/A 45.00
Clear Palate 25.30 29.26
w Shellac Base 8.80 8.80
Retry 15.00 15.00
I Lightcure / Special Tray 18.00 18.00
I_ Lingual Bar 39.38 39.38
High Impact 35.00 35.00
m Addition of | IR Tooth 45.00 55.00
O Extra per IR & Tooth 15.00 15.00
Clasps from 18.00 18.00
m Gold Clasps 65.00 65.00
Fit to Model 12.00 N/A
‘ol Repairs 35.00 40.00
Reline 49.50 72.50
Soft Reline 70.00 70.00
Soft Lining 33.71 33.71
Heat Cure Reline 49.50 72.50
Name Insert 15.00 15.00
Study Models 20.00 30.00
Tooth Coloured Clasp N/A 65.00
Strengthener 13.91 13.91
Contour & Stipple 49.22 49.22
Practice Visit 55.00 55.00
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F/ - IF Plate

P/ - /P skeleton/Multi Bar (1-3 teeth)
P/ - IP skeleton/Multi Bar (4-8 teeth)
P/ - IP skeleton/Multi Bar (9-14 teeth)
Backings

Mirror Finish

Onlays

Repair / Solder

F/ - IF Plate
P/ - /P skeleton/Multi Bar

F/-IF

P/ - IP Skeleton/Multi Bar (1-3 Teeth)
P/ - IP skeleton/Multi Bar (4-8 teeth)
P/ - IP skeleton/Multi Bar (9-14 teeth)
Backings

Mirror Finish

Onlays

Dental D Clasps

Repair / Solder

Attachments

F/ - IF Plate
P/ - /P skeleton/Multi Bar

Laser Welding

DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company

216.00
210.00
222.00
231.00
15.50
21.34
10.67
30.00

120.00
135.00

395.00
362.00
406.00
432.00
15.50
23.49
10.70
54.23
30.80
P.O.A.

160.00
195.00

75.00
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DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company
Partial Flexible 1-3 Teeth 285.00
Partial Flexible 4-8 Teeth 363.00
First Additional Tooth 83.00
Additional Teeth 20.00
Sonic Bath Cleaner 30.00
Flexidenture Cleaning Tablets 3 Month Supply 18.50
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DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company

\

dentuvo

digital dentures

Analogue to If you are not using an intraoral, we can digitise 2
Digital Fee your alginate impressions.
It-3t £68
Basic set up with basic tooth library, no 4¢-8t £74
Bronze contouring or tooth characterisation. Premium
high impact resin 3D Printed Denture. 9t-14t £81
F/F £147
It -3t £137
Highly characterised tooth library with gum 4¢-8t £163
Silver contouring. Premium high impact tooth resin
3D Printed Denture. 9t-14¢ £184
FIF £315
Highly characterised tooth library, contouring, It-3t £184
‘ rugae and stippling as per surgeons’ requirements. 4¢-8t £221
Gold Tooth staining, gum customisation and natural set
up to create superior aesthetics. Premium high 9e-14¢ £253
impact resin 3D Printed Denture. FIF >£368
An extensively customised, milled monolithic Single £450
Platinum denture which has a life-like appearance and Arch
highly aesthetic tooth design. Utilises advanced,
multilayered PMMA for superior aesthetics. FIF £900
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1-2mm Soft Clear Splint / Retainer
Single Coloured Mouthguard
Multicoloured Mouthguard
Boxers Mouthguard
Bleaching Tray

Bleaching Tray Set

B.R.A. Heat Cured
Removable Appliance
Functional Simple / Fixed
Essix Retainer

Hard/Soft Splint

Twin Block

Anti Snoring

Michigan Splint & Denar

DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company

38.50
54.60
84.60
105.00
57.00
114.00
50.05
P.O.A.
P.O.A.
45.00
55.50
146.41
225.00
85.00
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DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company
Diagnostic Wax up per Tooth N/A 22.50
Porcelain Veneer 69.55 96.16
Bonded Crown 68.75 117.10
Bonded Bridge per Unit 72.05 123.05
Zirconia Build Up Crown N/A 166.92
Maryland Pontic 68.75 94.50
Maryland Wing 34.35 44.50
w Shell Crown 55.28 95.98
Inlay / Onlay 74.08 99.77
LD Post & Core 30.25 39.75
Rest 17.60 20.51
Q Sandblast 15.00 15.00
— Silver Shell Bridge per Unit 61.50 N/A
Veneer 105.50
“ Crown 122.00
Bridge 155.50
Inlay / Onlay 122.00
Z ZirCAD (monolithic) 65.45
; Bronze £57.50
O Silver £115.00
m Gold £163.50
Temp PMMA Crown 50.50 64.50
Composite Crown 80.50 115.50
Composite Bridge 80.50 115.50
Composite Veneer 65.50 115.50
Composite Inlay / Onlay 62.70 115.50
Composite Maryland (1 wing, 1 pontic) 114.95 143.55

Dental Technique Price List January 2025



DENTAL TECHNIQUE

an ALS company
Surgical Private Stent 122.00
Clear Acrylic Special Tray 52.80
Tissue Trimmed Model 29.54
Radio Opaque Stent P.O.A.
Bridge Pontic 200.00
Crown All Materials 262.00
Bridge All Materials 288.00
Crown Including Abutment 470.00
Bridge Including Abutment 475.00
PMMA Temp Crown 85.00
PMMA Temp Bridge 95.00
PMMA Temp Pontic 80.00
I_ P.O.A.
< Verification Jig 144.65
I Implant Reline 124.46
E Delivery Fees
] . .
Driver per delivery £1.00
Postal £5.00

Where goods are subject to VAT, this will also be chargeable on
delivery fees.
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